· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
L_{2000}	0163449
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900346620579
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	06/13/2001001004 *+125.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	FILED 2020 JUN 18 PM 2: 11 SECOLOARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
M MOON Jun 1 8 2020	2: 11 TATE ORIDA

	ACCESS,			
	INC. Р.О. Во		Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-16	66. Fax (850) 222-1666
		W	ALK IN	
		PICK UP:	06/16/2020	
]	CERTIFIED CO	РҮ	~	
X	рнотосору			
]	CUS			
x	FILING	LLC		
	AINBOWS EN		S, LLC	
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)		
	ORPORATE NAME AND			
(C		DOCUMENT #)		
- (C	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)		SLUME I FALLANA
- (C - (C	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)		FILED 2020 JUN 18 PH 2: 11 SECTE ARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CUMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Rainbows End Ventures, LLC (Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3223 Old Oak Drive	3223 Old Oak Drive
Sarasota, FL 34239	Sarasota, F1, 34239

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agem. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Tom R. Tengerdy		
	Name	
3223 Old Oak Drive		
Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	reeptable)
Sarasota	FL.	31239
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company or the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. The further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) (CONTINUED)



٠

•

.

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Funited Liability Company:

"MGR" = Manager MGR Tom R Tengerdy 3223 Old Oak Drive Sarasota, FL 34239 MGR Roberta M, Tengerdy 3223 Old Oak Drive Sarasota, FL 34239 MGR Roberta M, Tengerdy 3223 Old Oak Drive Sarasota, FL 34239 MGR Roberta M, Tengerdy 3223 Old Oak Drive Sarasota, FL 34239 Sarasota, FL 34239 Use attachment if necessary) V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OP HONAL) ctive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 ffling.) the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not tent's effective date on the Department of State's records. VI: Other provisions, if any.	<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
MGR Ton R Tengerdy 3223 Old Oak Drive Sarasoin, FL 34239 MGR Roberta M, Tengerdy 3223 Old Oak Drive Sarasoin, FL 34239 MGR Roberta M, Tengerdy 3223 Old Oak Drive Sarasoin, FL 34239 MGR Roberta M, Tengerdy 3223 Old Oak Drive Sarasoin, FL 34239 Sarasoin, FL 34239 Sarasoin, FL 34239 Use attachment if necessary) Sarasoin, FL 34239 U'v Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		
3223 Old Oak Drive Sarasota, FL 34239 MGR Roberta M, Tengerdy 3223 Old Oak Drive Sarasota, FL 34239 Use attachment if necessary) Uve attachment if necessary) V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	-	Trop & Taugardy
MGR Roberta M. Tengerdy 3223 Old Oak Drive Sarasota, FL 34239 Use attachment if necessary) Sarasota, FL 34239 Use attachment if necessary) (OP HONAL) EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	mon	3223 Old Oak Drive
3223 Old Oak Drive Sarasota, FL 34239 Use attachment if necessary) Use attachment if necessary) CV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		Sarasota, FL 34239
3223 Old Oak Drive Sarasota, FL 34239 Use attachment if necessary) Use attachment if necessary) CV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGR	Roberts M. Tennerdy
Sarasota, FL 34239 Use attachment if necessary) Use attachment if necessary Use attachment of state is precific and cannot be more than five horitress days prior to or 90 fMing.) the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not neut's effective date on the Department of State's records. Use of the provisions, if any. Use Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in necordance with section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statucs. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155.F.S Tom R. Tengerdy. Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)		3223 Old Oak Drive
Use attachment if necessary) V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		Sarasota, FL 34239
Use attachment if necessary) V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Use attachment if necessary) V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		
Use attachment if necessary) E.V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		
Use attachment if necessary) E.V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	·····	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(Lise attachment if necessary)	
etive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 f filing.) the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not nent's effective date on the Department of State's records. 2. V1: Other provisions, if any.	(vise attachment in necessary)	
REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is excepted in accordance with section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statules. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155.F.S Tom R. Tengerdy Typed or printed name of signee Eiling Fees: S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)		
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155.F.S Tom R. Tengerdy Typed or printed name of signee Eiling Fees: S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)		
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155.F.S Tom R. Tengerdy Typed or printed name of signee Eiling Fees: S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	nent's effective date on the Departmer	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155.F.S Tom R. Tengerdy Typed or printed name of signee Eiling Fees: S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	nent's effective date on the Departmer	nt of State's records.
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statues, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155.F.S <u>Tom R. Tengerdy</u> Typed or printed name of signee <u>Filting Fees:</u> \$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	nent's effective date on the Departmer E VI: Other provisions, if any.	nt of State's records.
This document is excepted in accordance with section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statues. Fam aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155.F.S <u>Tom R. Tengerdy</u> Typed or printed name of signee <u>Filting Fees:</u> \$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	ment's effective date on the Departmer	nt of State's records.
I am aware that any fafse information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155.F.S <u>Tom R. Tengerdy</u> Typed or printed name of signce <u>Filing Fees:</u> \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	nent's effective date on the Departmer E VI: Other provisions, if any. 	nt of State's records.
Tom R. Tengerdy Typed or printed name of signee <u>Filing Fees:</u> \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	nent's effective date on the Departmer E VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	nt of State's records.
<u>Filing Fees:</u> \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$-30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	nent's effective date on the Departmer E VI: Other provisions, if any.	nt of State's records.
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$-30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	nent's effective date on the Departmer E VI: Other provisions, if any.	nt of State's records. nember or an apthorized representative of a member. wided in accordance with section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes. se information submitted in a document to the Department of State we felony as provided for in s.817.155.F.S
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$-30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	nent's effective date on the Departmer E VI: Other provisions, if any.	nt of State's records. nember or an apthorized representative of a member. wided in accordance with section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes. se information submitted in a document to the Department of State we felony as provided for in s.817.155.F.S
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	nent's effective date on the Departmer E VI: Other provisions, if any.	nt of State's records.
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	nent's effective date on the Departmer E VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m This document is exce I am aware that any fai constitutes a third degr	nt of State's records.
	nent's effective date on the Departmer E VI: Other provisions, if any.	nt of State's records. nember or an authorized representative of a member. yied in accordance with section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statues. ise information submitted in a document to the Department of State rec felony as provided for in s.817.155.F.S dy Typed or printed name of signce Filing Fees: Irganization and Designation of Registered Agent
	nent's effective date on the Departmer E VI: Other provisions, if any.	nt of State's records. nember or an authorized representative of a member. yied in accordance with section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statues. ise information submitted in a document to the Department of State rec felony as provided for in s.817.155.F.S dy Typed or printed name of signce Filing Fees: Irganization and Designation of Registered Agent
	nent's effective date on the Departmer E. VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m This document is exce I am aware that any laf constitutes a third degr (<u>Tom R. Tenger</u> S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of O S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	nt of State's records. nember or an authorized representative of a member. yied in accordance with section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statues. ise information submitted in a document to the Department of State rec felony as provided for in s.817.155.F.S dy Typed or printed name of signce Filing Fees: Irganization and Designation of Registered Agent
	nent's effective date on the Departmer E. VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m This document is exce I am aware that any laf constitutes a third degr (<u>Tom R. Tenger</u> S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of O S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	nt of State's records. nember or an authorized representative of a member. yied in accordance with section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statues. ise information submitted in a document to the Department of State rec felony as provided for in s.817.155.F.S dy Typed or printed name of signce Filing Fees: Irganization and Designation of Registered Agent

EH.ED 2020 JUN 18 PH 2: 11

-

FLORIDA